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YemnioHaT U-19
2017/18 16- Typ, MaTy Nel112

CyboTa, 10.03.2018, 12:00, "Cokin", Jibsis. 8°C. nagayi: 150

«Bepec» PiBHe

XKynaHceKknia BiTanin
Mensepnes OnekcaHap
Onekcis BiTanin
[axHoBCbKWI BiTanin
Tarno OpecTt

lopiH Oner

PemeHnsak ApTtyp
KapBaubkuii AHOpin
BuyixkaHiH AHLpin
MeHTenenvyyk AMuTpo
Xapinos Onekcin

racHi
Casyna BaneHTuH
PyneHko AHApin
Ctebenbcbkuin Hazap
XiMyak Makcum
HewmkiB CtaHichaB
Manamap Bnagncnas
Miwyk OcTtan

eHep

Konobuy Oner

ApbiTp:

Jinnko Munpocnas
AcucCTeHT 1:
ropbaTiok OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
CynpyHtok MNassio

4-v apbiTp:

XonsBKO AHAPIN

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

biub MupoH

5:1

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

1
6
32
5
4
16
96
11
18
22
14

Koasnb AH

lennko AMnUTpPO
KnumeHko Bnaguncnas
BO3MiK AHTOH
Jonros MNeTpo
PaTywWwHAK EBreHii
MonsoBuin OnekcaHap
LLloHis MukunTa

Benes Bavecnas
Mpunsona Bnagucnas
MnoxoTHOK Muxanno

3anacHi

31
75
8

15
10
33
17

BapakyTa daHunio
l'ynesaTtuin AHApIn
IBaHik CTaHicnas
HoxiHa Onekcin
Knagbko Makcum
Ypym Enyapn
YepHuwoB Onekcin

TpeHep
Fopobeub OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2017/18, 16-1 Typ, MaTy Ne112

CyboTa, 10.03.2018, 12:00, "Cokin", Jlbsis. 8°C. nagadi: 150

. 01
«Bepec» PiBHe > «4opHoMopeub» Opeca
13 22 Mpunbona Bnagncnas
2 Mepsenes OnekcaHop  (® 31
11 JaxHOBCbKW BiTanin 37"
3 Xapinos Onekcin 45+2'
51' 16 PaTyLHSAK EBreHin
4 Onekcis Bitanin  (®) 52
, 11 WoHia MukuTa
>3 N 17 YepHuwo Onekcin
, 14 MnoxoTHIOK Muxanno
>7 N 8 IeaHik CTaHicnas
7 BuyixkaHiH AHgpin () 61"
11 JaxHoBCbKUI BiTanin \
13 Xim4yak Makcum N 68
2 MepnBepnes OnekcaHap 69'
, 1 KoBanb AH
2 N 31 BapakyTta JaHuno
8 MNeHTenenyyk AMnTtpo \
19 Miwyk OcTtan N [E
76' 5 B034iK AHTOH
, 5 'BO3AiK AHTOH
9 N 15 JoxiHa Onekcin
4 Onekcis Bitanin ® 83'
4 Onekcis BiTanin ,
10 CaBysia BaneHTuH N 84
9 PemeHsik ApTyp \
18 PyneHko AHZpin N 84
7 BudixkaHiH AHapin \
5 DewmkiB CTaHicnaBs N .
85' 18 Benes Bayecnas
, 18 Benes Bsayecnas
88 N 33 ypyw Enyapn
12 XKynaHcbkui BiTanin 89'
18 PyneHko AHgpin (&) 90+2'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
& ron XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2017/18, 16-1 Typ, MaTy Ne112
CyboTa, 10.03.2018, 12:00, "Cokin", Jlbsis. 8°C. nagadi: 150

. 5:1
«Bepec» PiBHe «YopHoMopeub» Ofeca
90+4' %) 22 Mpunbona Bnagucnas
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ ron XKoBTa kapTKa l Zpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
W HepeanizosaHHwi neHansTi N 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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